
1500/1800rpm Weichai Diesel Generator 800kw For Maximum Performance

Basic Information

CHINA

Weichai Diesel Generator

ISO9001

FM100KW

1

Negotiable

Plywood packing

3-5days

T/T

1000

Product Specification

50-3000KW

1500/1800rpm

220-690V

L*W*H=2.2*1.2*1.5m

≤105dB(A)

400L

2500-3000kg

50/60HZ

1800rpm Weichai Diesel Generator, 
Weichai Diesel Generator 800kw, 
maximum performance 800kw Diesel Generator

for m
ore products please visit us on enginedieselgenerator.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Rated Power:

Speed:

Rated Voltage:

Dimension:

Noise Level:

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Net Weight:

Frequency:

Highlight:

Weifang Fengmao Power Equipment Co., Ltd.
enginedieselgenerator.com
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Product Description

1500/1800rpm Speed Weichai Diesel Generator for Seamless Performance

Product Description:
Weichai Diesel Generator is a kind of industrial diesel generators with 50kw power output. It is designed to provide reliable, stable power
for industrial, commercial, and agricultural applications. This diesel power generator set is equipped with advanced Weichai engine and
integrated with the latest technical designs. Featuring water cooling system, the dimension of the generator set is 2.2*1.2*1.5m. With the
speed of 1500/1800rpm, the rated voltage of this diesel generator is 220-690V.
This 50kw diesel generator is reliable and durable, making it an ideal choice for those looking for a robust and reliable power source. It
offers low fuel consumption and low noise levels. It is designed to run in a wide range of temperatures and can be used in any
environment. This diesel generator is perfect for industrial, commercial, and agricultural applications, and it is easy to install and maintain.
Weichai Diesel Generator is a great choice for those who want a reliable and powerful power source. It is designed to provide reliable,
stable, and efficient power, making it a great option for those looking for a reliable and powerful power source. It is a cost-effective way to
provide reliable and efficient power for a variety of applications.

  Features:
Electric Diesel Generators: Weichai Diesel Generator
Generator Set Diesel Engine: Weichai
30kva Diesel Generator: Dimension: L*W*H=2.2*1.2*1.5m, Noise Level: ≤105dB(A), Frequency: 50/60HZ, Fuel Tank Capacity: 400L

  Technical Parameters:

Parameters Specifications

Cooling System Water Cooling

Rated Power 50-3000KW

Fuel Consumption 208-248g/kw.h

Continuous Running Time 8-10h

Engine Brand Weichai

Net Weight 2500-3000kg

Starting System Electric Starting

Rated Voltage 220-690V

Noise Level ≤105dB(A)

Dimension L*W*H=2.2*1.2*1.5m

  Applications:
Weichai Diesel Generator, model FM100KW, is a reliable and cost-effective industrial diesel generator with a minimum order quantity of
1, certified by ISO9001, and supplied with a 400L fuel tank capacity and water cooling system. It has an electric starting system and a
frequency of 50/60HZ. Weichai Diesel Generator has a net weight of 2500-3000kg and is available for purchase at a price range of US$
7580-7780 (FOB). It is shipped in plywood packing and delivery time is 3-5days. Payment terms are T/T. Weichai Diesel Generator has a
supply ability of 1000. It is ideal for industrial applications and is suitable for a 30kva diesel generator.

  Customization:
Weichai Diesel Generator
Brand Name: Weichai Diesel Generator
Model Number: FM100KW
Place of Origin: CHINA
Certification: ISO9001
Minimum Order Quantity: 1
Price: US$ 7580-7780 (FOB)
Packaging Details: Plywood packing
Delivery Time: 3-5days
Payment Terms: T/T
Supply Ability: 1000
Noise Level: ≤105dB(A)
Cooling System: Water Cooling
Starting System: Electric Starting
Rated Power: 50-3000KW
Engine Brand: Weichai
Features:
Container Type Diesel Generator
Diesel Power Generator Set
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Electric Diesel Generators

  Support and Services:
Weichai Diesel Generator Technical Support and Service
Weichai Diesel Generator provides industry-leading technical support and service for our customers. Our technical support team is
comprised of highly trained professionals who can provide expert advice and assistance in maintaining, troubleshooting and repairing
your Weichai Diesel Generator.
We offer a variety of services to ensure your generator is running properly and efficiently, including:
24/7 technical support
On-site and remote diagnostics
On-site and remote maintenance
On-site and remote repairs
Parts and accessories sales
We are committed to providing quality service and support to all of our customers. If you have any questions or need assistance with your
Weichai Diesel Generator, please do not hesitate to contact us.

  Packing and Shipping:
Weichai Diesel Generator Packaging and Shipping
Weichai diesel generators will be properly packaged and shipped with safety and care. Our packaging process includes:
The generator will be securely fastened to a pallet with straps.
The generator will be protected with a thick layer of bubble wrap.
The generator will be placed in a cardboard box filled with foam peanuts for extra protection.
The generator will be sealed with strong tape.
The generator will be labeled with the customer’s name and address.
Our shipping process includes:
The generator will be shipped via a reputable shipping company.
The generator will be tracked and insured during transit.
The generator will be delivered within the agreed upon time frame.

  FAQ:  Q1: What is the brand name of the Weichai Diesel Generator?

A1: The brand name of the Weichai Diesel Generator is Weichai Diesel Generator.
Q2: What is the model number of the Weichai Diesel Generator?
A2: The model number of the Weichai Diesel Generator is FM100KW.
Q3: Where is the Weichai Diesel Generator manufactured?
A3: The Weichai Diesel Generator is manufactured in China.
Q4: What certification does the Weichai Diesel Generator have?
A4: The Weichai Diesel Generator has an ISO9001 certification.
Q5: What is the minimum order quantity for the Weichai Diesel Generator?
A5: The minimum order quantity for the Weichai Diesel Generator is 1.
Product Description

Soundproof 30kva generator with Weichai WP2.3D25E200 Auto Start Three phase



30KW DIESEL GENERATOR DETAILS
Model W30GF Start Method DC 24
Generator Prime Power(KW) 24 Output Current(A) 54
Standby Power(KW) 26.4 Voltage(V) 400/230

Power Factor 0.8 Phase Three phase, Four
Wires

Frequency(Hz) 50/60 Weight(kg) 650

Size(mm)
L W G
1620 610 1380

Diesel Engine Data
Manufacturer Weichai Model WP2.3D25E200

Rated Speed(Rpm) 1500/1800 Diesel Engine Max
Power(KW/H) 27.5

Cylinder No. 4 Character Injection, L type
Bore×Stroke(mm) 102×120 Displacement 3.9
Intake Method Turbocharged Compression ratio 16.5: 1

Fuel Diesel Fuel Full Load
Consumption(g/kw. H) ≤209

Oil Capacity(L) 9.5 Start Method Electrical
Engine Cooled Method Radiator Max 50ºC, fans are driven by belt with safety guard.
Speed Adjustment  
Alternator Data
Manufacturer Stanford Model  
Rated Power(kVA/KW) 30KVA Excitation Type Brushless
Insulation Class H Protection Grade IP22
Unload Voltage Adjustment ≥±5% Stable Voltage Adjustment ±1%
Efficiency (%) 94.8 Voltage Control Method AVR
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 8618363646120  fm_dieselgenerator@163.com  enginedieselgenerator.com

Weifang Weicheng Economic Development Zone, Weifang, Shandong, China

Weifang Fengmao Power Equipment Co., Ltd.
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